
Collingham & Linton CC, Yorks 1st XI v Burley in Wharfedale 1st XIPlayed At: Collingham Result: Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI Won By 9 wickets

1st XI Division 1 Saturday, May 18 2013 (14:27)

Innings of Collingham & Linton CC, Yorks 1st XI Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI won toss and decided to field Man of the match: DR Brook

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

Ü2ÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÝÜÜÜÜÜÜ124ÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜ2Ü1ÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÜ14Ü4ÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜ1ÜÜ411ÜÜ
4Ü4ÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜ4ÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜ1Ü1ÜÜÜÜÜ1ÜÜ1Ü1Üw»

1 J Swain
14:27

16:25

117

102

9

0

78
bowled NR Davies 59

ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1Ü1ÜÜÜÜÜÜ1112Ü11ÜÜ4ÜÜ3ÜÜÜ114Üw»
2 B Leigh

14:27

15:31

64

38

2

0
c CN Davey NR Davies 22

ÜÜw»
3 M Fielding

15:32

15:34

2

3

0

0
st RA Brook A Peel 0

ÜÜÜÜ6Ü1ÜÜÜ1Ü2Ü412á1ÜÜÜ44w»
4 O Hardaker

15:35

16:02

27

25

3

1
c and b NE Brook 26

1ÜÜÜáw»
5 D Girling

16:02

16:11

8

6

0

0
bowled SG Etherington 1

1Ü1ÜÜ111Ü1Ü2w»
6 C Fairbanks

16:11

16:31

19

13

0

0
c NE Brook SG Etherington 8

Ü1Ü4Ü16Üw»
7 R Sharrocks

16:25

16:40

15

9

1

1
c CN Davey A Peel 12

1w»
8 S Anderson*

16:31

16:34

3

2

0

0
c A Peel NR Davies 1

Ü2ÜÜ4
9 J Harrison+

16:35

16:47

11

5

1

0
not out 6

Ü1Ü2Üw»
10 T Jacklin

16:40

16:45

4

6

0

0
st RA Brook NR Davies 3

1
11 S Booth

16:45

16:47

1

1

0

0
not out 1

210 Balls Received Batsmen Total 139

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

68

2

45 [1]

68 (108)

2

68

3

45 [1]

0 (3)

3

104

4

54 [1]

36 (39)

4

108

5

56 [1]

4 (13)

5

116

1

5 [6]

8 (19)

6

120

6

1 [7]

4 (7)

7

125

8

5 [7]

5 (4)

8

134

7

2 [9]

9 (8)

9

137

10

2 [9]

3 (7)

10

Extras

No balls 0

Wides 0

Byes
1

1

Leg byes
11

2

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 3

Provisional score 142

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 142

Wickets 9

Target

15.3 50 Partnership;  93 deliveries 55 mins (6 4s   0 6s);  J Swain 34 runs (60);  B Leigh 16 runs (33); 50 total runs 93 
deliveries 55 mins (6 4s   0 6s)
20.6 J Swain: 50 runs 78 balls 80 mins (9 4s   0 6s)
24.4 100 total runs 148 deliveries 93 mins (13 4s   1 6s)

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ

    1111
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    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111
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    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

14-014-014-014-0

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444
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ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

22-022-022-022-0
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ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

29-029-029-029-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    4444

    wwww

37-137-137-137-1

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    áááá

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ
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33331 NE Brook 0 (0) 0 (0) 60 10.0 2 38 1 38.00

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ
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    1111
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    2222

    wwww
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    4444
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44442 SG Etherington 0 (0) 0 (0) 60 10.0 2 33 2 16.50
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    áááá
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ÜÜÜÜ
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28-128-128-128-1

    1111

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ
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31-231-231-231-2

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

34-334-334-334-3
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    2222
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3 NR Davies 0 (0) 0 (0) 60 10.0 0 41 4 10.25
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ÜÜÜÜ

    4444
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    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

20-120-120-120-1

1111

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

    wwww

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

27-227-227-227-2

4 A Peel 0 (0) 0 (0) 30 5.0 1 27 2 13.50

5

6

7

Bowling totals 0 (0) 0 (0) 210 35.0 5 139 9

less wides fielding extras0 3 0

Provisional score 210 35.0 5 142 9

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 142 9

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

2

0

2

2

2

0

0

2

3

1

5

0

7

4

2

1

0

8

5

1

0

0

8

6

2

9

0

17

7

1

0

0

17

8

2

2

0

19

9

1

4

0

23

10

2

2

0

25

11

1

3

0

28

12

2

6

0

34

13

1

8

0

42

14

3

4

0

46

15

4

1

0

47

16

3

7

0

54

17

4

8

0

62

18

3

6

1

68

19

4

0

1

68

20

3

4

0

72

21

4

11

0

83

22

3

1

0

84

23

1

7

0

91

24

3

5

0

96

25

1

8

1

104

26

2

2

0

106

27

1

2

0

108

28

2

2

1

110

29

3

2

0

112

30

2

3

0

115

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

31

3

3

1

118

32

2

7

1

125

33

3

3

1

128

34

4

7

1

135

35

3

7

1

142

36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Umpires: Match Referee: Scorers:



Collingham & Linton CC, Yorks 1st XI v Burley in Wharfedale 1st XIPlayed At: Collingham Result: Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI Won By 9 wickets

1st XI Division 1 Saturday, May 18 2013 (14:27)

Innings of Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI Burley in Wharfedale 1st XI won toss and decided to field Man of the match: DR Brook

Batsman Batting Analysis How Out Bowler Runs
Time

In/Out

Mins

Balls

4s

6s

50

100

ÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1Ü1Ü1ÜÜÜÜ2Ü214ÜáÜ4Ü11ÜÜ1Ü4Ü244ÜÜÜÜÜÜÜÜ1
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1 NE Brook
17:14

18:53

98

98

7

1

98
not out 51

ÜÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜ11ÜÜ1ÜÜ4ÜÜÜÜÂÜÝÜ4ÜÜ6ÜÜÜÜÜ4ÜÜ1ÜÜÜ1ÜÜÜÜÜ6Ü41ÜÜÜÜ1646ÜÜÜÜ
Ü6Ü6ÜÜ4Ü6Ü14111ÜÜÜÜ4w»

2 DR Brook
17:14

18:51

96

84

9

7

59
c S Booth R Sharrocks 89

3 EC Brown
18:51

18:53

1

0

0

0
not out 0

4 RA Brook+ Did Not Bat

5 DS Bryan Did Not Bat

6 CN Davey* Did Not Bat

7 JH Davey Did Not Bat

8 NR Davies Did Not Bat

9 SG Etherington Did Not Bat

10 DN Healey Did Not Bat

11 A Peel Did Not Bat

182 Balls Received Batsmen Total 140

Fall of Wickets

Wicket

Score

Bat Out

Not out Score

Partnership

1

139

2

47 [1]

139 (181)

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Extras

No balls
1

1

Wides 0

Byes
1

1

Leg byes
1

1

Penalties prev inn 0 this inn 0 0 3

Provisional score 143

Penalties awarded following innings 0

Total for innings 143

Wickets 1

Target 143

12.6 50 Partnership;  79 deliveries 43 mins (7 4s   1 6s);  NE Brook 22 runs (44);  DR Brook 25 runs (35); 50 total runs 79 
deliveries 43 mins (7 4s   1 6s)
21.3 DR Brook: 50 runs 59 balls 73 mins (6 4s   4 6s); 100 Partnership;  130 deliveries 73 mins (12 4s   5 6s);  NE Brook 
45 runs (71);  DR Brook 55 runs (59); 100 total runs 130 deliveries 73 mins (12 4s   5 6s)
30.1 NE Brook: 50 runs 98 balls 98 mins (7 4s   1 6s). End

Bowler
Bowling Analysis

Wides No balls Balls Overs Mdns Runs Wkts Ave
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ

    4444
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ÜÜÜÜ
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22221 T Jacklin 0 (0) 0 (0) 60 10.0 2 26 0 -
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ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

6-06-06-06-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

10-010-010-010-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

20-020-020-020-0

4444

    4444

24-024-024-024-0

2 M Fielding 0 (0) 0 (0) 31 5.1 1 24 0 -

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ
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    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    ÂÂÂÂ

ÜÜÜÜ
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ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

    1111

9-09-09-09-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

18-018-018-018-0

5555

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

29-029-029-029-0

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

30-030-030-030-0

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

    wwww

35-135-135-135-1

3 R Sharrocks 0 (0) 1 (1) 43 7.0 0 35 1 35.00

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    áááá

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

4-04-04-04-0

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

6-06-06-06-0

ÜÜÜÜ

    4444

ÜÜÜÜ

    2222

    4444

    4444

20-020-020-020-0

5555

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

32-032-032-032-0

33334 D Girling 0 (0) 0 (0) 24 4.0 0 32 0 -

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

    1111

    1111

ÜÜÜÜ

2-02-02-02-0

1111

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

2-02-02-02-0

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

8-08-08-08-0

    6666

    4444

    6666

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

ÜÜÜÜ

24-024-024-024-0

44445 S Booth 0 (0) 0 (0) 24 4.0 1 24 0 -

6

7

Bowling totals 0 (0) 1 (1) 182 30.1 4 141 1

less wides fielding extras0 2 0

Provisional score 182 30.1 4 143 1

Penalties in following innings 0

Final score 143 1

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

1

1

1

0

1

2

2

0

0

1

3

1

4

0

5

4

2

4

0

9

5

1

1

0

10

6

2

2

0

12

7

3

2

0

14

8

2

4

0

18

9

3

3

0

21

10

2

10

0

31

11

3

5

0

36

12

4

5

0

41

13

3

9

0

50

14

4

2

0

52

15

5

2

0

54

16

4

14

0

68

17

1

6

0

74

18

5

0

0

74

19

1

6

0

80

20

5

6

0

86

21

1

1

0

87

22

5

16

0

103

23

1

0

0

103

24

4

12

0

115

25

1

0

0

115

26

3

11

0

126

27

1

5

0

131

28

3

1

0

132

29

1

2

0

134

30

3

5

1

139

Over

Bowler

Runs

Wickets

Total

31

2

4

0

143

32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60

Umpires: Match Referee: Scorers:


